
Smart Start of Forsyth County, Inc. 
 
Allocations Sub-Committee  Contact 
Alvin Atkinson, SSFC Board AtkinsonA@WSSU.edu 
David Long, SSFC Board David.global.ed@gmail.com 
Dee Washington, Community At-Large fbdiaries@gmail.com 
Doug Punger, SSFC Board Chair dougpungeratty@gmail.com 
Elizabeth Dampier, SSFC Board edampier@childrensmuseumofws.org 
Glenda Welch, SSFC Board gwelch@fsifamily.org 
Joan Marie Belnap, Community-at-large jmbelnap@ymcanwnc.org 
Lori Fuller, Chair, Alloc. SubC./SSFC Board Lori@KBR.org 
Mari Jo Turner, SSFC Board marijo@hispanicleague.org 
Mike Lawless, SSFC Board mlawless@wfubmc.edu 
Peggy Dodson, Community-at-large cwaynedodson@aol.com 
Remona Brooks, Communtiy-at-large remonabrooks@gmail.com 
Sandra Fishel-Booth, SSFC Board sfishelbooth@wsfoundation.org 
Tanya Herrera, Community-at-large tkherrera@wsfcs.k12.nc.us 
Theresa Pauca, SSFC Board theresapauca@gmail.com 
   

SSFC Staff Liaisons   

Charlette Lindell, SSFC Oper./BP Director charlettel@smartstart-fc.org  
Larry Vellani, SSFC Executive Director larryv@smartstart-fc.org 
Sarah Heinemeier, SSFC Evaluator sarahhei@compasseval.com 
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